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Company Name Attendee Name Company Address Telephone
Number

Fax
Number

Email

Benefit Vision Inc. Patrick Cleary 707 Skokie Blvd., Suite 600
Northbrook, IL 60062

800-810-2200
ext 1075

509-691-6828 pcleary@benefitvision.com

Benefit Management
Associates Inc.

Paul Dark 100 N. LaSalle, Ste 1515
Chicago, IL 60602

312-265-5097 312-423-7829 bmainc@live.com

Benefit Focus Liz Ferega 100 Benefitfocus Way
Charleston, SC 29492

312-720-1696 liz.ferega@benefitfocus.com

Morneau Sobeco Rick Cox Seven Parkway Center West
875 Greentree Road, Suite 500
Pittsburgh, PA 15220

412-919-4802 412-922-6619 rcox@morneausobeco.com

FBMC Benefits
Management

Derrick Daniel 3101 Sessions Road
Tallahassee, FL 32303

850-445-9981 ddaniel@fbmc.com

FBMC Benefits
Management

Bill Lewis 3101 Sessions Road
Tallahassee, FL 32303

850-425-6200 ext
2578

850-425-6220 blewis@fbmc.com

River West Brands,
LLC

Mark Thomann 141 W. Jackson Blvd., Ste 3620
Chicago, IL 60604

312-834-0993 312-834-1111 mark@riverwestbrands.com

Lambent Risk
Management

Dwayne Jackson 1 N. LaSalle, Ste 35th Floor
Chicago, IL 60602

312-251-6098 312-220-0117 dwayne_jackson@lambent-rms.com

Group Administrators,
LTD

David A. Dorfman 915 National Parkway, Ste F
Schaumburg, IL 60173

847-519-1880 847-519-1979 david@groupadministrators.com

Mercer Steve Halleen 155 N. Wacker Dr., Ste. 1500
Chicago, IL 60606

312-917-0524 312-917-8999 steve.halleen@mercer.com

Aon Hewitt Karen Frost 100 Half Day Road
Lincolnshire, IL 60069

847-295-5000 847-575-2379 karen.frost@hewitt.com

Aon Hewitt Mike Christie 100 Half Day Road
Lincolnshire, IL 60069

847-442-7207 mike.christie@hewwitt.com

City of Chicago Sheils, Andrew Department of Finance andrew.sheils@cityofchicago.org

City of Chicago Raussen, James Department of Finance james.raussen@cityofchicago.org
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City of Chicago Currier, Nancy Department of Finance scott.kubly@cityofchicago.org

City of Chicago Steve Sakai Department of Finance steven.sakai@cityofchicago.org

City of Chicago Richard Butler Department of Procurement
Services

john.o'brien@cityofchicago.org

City of Chicago Patrick Franks -
Accenture

Department of Procurement
Services

patrick.j.franks@accenture.com

City of Chicago Scott Miller -
Accenture

Department of Procurement
Services

scott.d.miller@accenture.com

City of Chicago Jason George Department of Procurement
Services

jason.george@cityofchicago.org

City of Chicago Jacoby Radford Department of Procurement
Services

jacoby.radford@cityofchicago.org


